
Mitchell Concannon 
Northwest

mconcann@purdue.edu

Tom Smith
West Central

 tlsmith@purdue.edu

Jean Schnur
Southwest

 rschnur@purdue.edu

Britney Fraley
Southeast

 bfraley7@purdue.edu

Bob Wakeman
East-Central

 wakemanr@purdue.edu

OISC Inspectors
Melinda Burton, Urban/Ag Investigator

Northern Area – msburton@purdue.edu

Corbin Robbins, Urban/Ag Investigator
Southern Area, robbins4@purdue.edu
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